United States Bowling Congress

Citrus Belt USBC Association

2017 Open Tournament
Official Results
Sorted by Event, Division

Place

Team name

Team, Team, Handicapped
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9

High Desert #10

No Half Steppin

Yucca Bowlers

St. Thomas Quads

Cal Dreamers 4

Buzzed Just Because
Del-Rosa Jr's + 40 Years
Maybe Next Time

Big Bear

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,423.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,423.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
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18

Reyes-Coad, Rosy / Miller, Matthew A
Carreon, Rafunzel F / Odom, Tony N
Peoples, Angela M / Carreon, Rodelle C
Mc Givern, Melissa F / Lake, Neil A
Adams, Robert W / Baker, Michael J
Brown, Paul M / Arrieta, Gilbert, Jr
Hampton, Kelli A / Hampton, De Brady E
Dell, Sharron A / Simons, Don M
Krueger, Bruce D / Owens, Douglas M
Chennault, Jessica A / Swaim, Jason
Peters, Ronald J / Nunally, Merrill L
Worthington, Newton E / Surack, Bob R
Pulsipher, Didi R / Pulsipher, Mike R

De Maio, Kenneth L / Covey, Curtis W
Radoc, Rick L / Radoc, Rainier A

Baker, Phil J / Jones, Donald R, Jr
Longoria, Josephine D / Chovanec, Barbara "BJ" J
Odra, Ken H / Tantlinger, Scott F

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,208.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,208.50

Singles, Singles, Handicapped
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Official Results
Posted 5/10/2017

Carreon, Rafunzel F
Wood, Vincent R
Carreon, Rodelle C
Duncan, Ashley
Reyes-Coad, Rosy
Jones, Donald R, Jr
Beets, Dennis M
Pulsipher, Didi R
Tobey, Gloria H
Lash, Steve M
Odom, Tony N

Entry

40
30

31
49

13

57
30
30
28

18
34

38
21
13
38

35

48

30
17
30
43
56

13
38
31

30

Score

2,801
2,799
2,768
2,736
2,735
2,721
2,710
2,658
2,655

1,427
1,412
1,404
1,400
1,399
1,394
1,386
1,377
1,377
1,369
1,366
1,365
1,364
1,360
1,355
1,355
1,354
1,353

832
790
788
771
763
751
748
745
733
732
728

Prize

$780.00
$390.00
$282.00
$244.00
$211.00
$178.00
$145.00
$113.00
$80.00

$520.00
$260.00
$149.00
$131.00
$125.00
$118.00
$111.00
$101.50
$101.50
$92.00
$85.00
$79.00
$72.00
$66.00
$56.00
$56.00
$45.50
$40.00

$300.00
$150.00
$130.00
$115.00
$105.00
$95.00
$87.00
$81.00
$74.00
$70.00
$65.00

From

Apple Valley, CA
Cathedral City, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Riverside, CA
Wildomar, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Whitewater, CA
Palm Desert, CA
Sugarloaf, CA

Cathedral City, CA
Cathedral City, CA
Cathedral City, CA
29 Palms, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Desert Hot Springs, CA
Menifee, CA
Wildomar, CA
Whitewater, CA
Hemet, CA
Riverside, CA
Sugarloaf, CA
Hemet, CA
Whitewater, CA
Winchester, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Palm Desert, CA
Anza, CA

Cathedral City, CA
Temecula, CA
Cathedral City, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Coachella, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Sugarloaf, CA
Hemet, CA
Wildomar, CA
Palm Desert, CA
Cathedral City, CA
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United States Bowling Congress

Citrus Belt USBC Association

2017 Open Tournament
Official Results
Sorted by Event, Division

Place

12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
33
36
36

Team name
Troupe, Bruce
Brown, Paul M
Tyerman, Craig A, Sr
Stebbins, Thomas
Snyder, Curt L
Hampton, De Brady E
Vista, Johnny A
Hampton, Kelli A
Edwards, Earline
Hester, Mike R
Sims, Steven A
Hinshaw, James
Sutton, Bobby
Bow, Luke
Peoples, Angela M
Peters, Darron M
Napue, Ronald
Sewell, Wanda R
Nguyen, Kymberli P
Egeland, Jeff A
Baswell, Monty G
Dickerson, Michael R
Campellone, Bonna L
Odra, Ken H
Pulsipher, Mike R
Melucci, Joe C, Sr

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,236.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,236.50

All Events Handicap, All Events, Handicapped
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15

Carreon, Rafunzel F
Jones, Donald R, Jr
Pulsipher, Didi R
Dickerson, Michael R
Duncan, Ashley
Brown, Paul M
Peoples, Angela M
Tobey, Gloria H
Longoria, Josephine D
Snyder, Curt L
Stebbins, Thomas
Radoc, Rick L

Smith, Harry L
Krueger, Bruce D
Wood, Vincent R

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,733.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,733.00

Official Results
Posted 5/10/2017

Entry
46
5
20
27
20
18
12
18
10
49
13
19
11
16
30
17
23
5
31
8
19
57
3
48
38
40

30

38
56
43

31
20
27
35
26

17

Score
724
723
723
720
719
717
712
711
711
710
702
700
699
697
696
694
693
692
689
688
687
683
683
683
681
681

2,300
2,234
2,177
2,151
2,139
2,112
2,102
2,101
2,097
2,070
2,064
2,049
2,048
2,040
2,037

Prize
$62.00
$57.50
$57.50
$54.00
$52.00
$49.00
$47.00
$44.50
$44.50
$42.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$36.00
$35.00
$33.00
$31.00
$30.00
$28.50
$27.50
$26.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50

$9.75
$9.75

$350.00
$180.00
$171.00
$157.00
$144.00
$130.00
$117.00
$103.00
$91.00
$79.00
$65.00
$54.00
$42.00
$30.00
$20.00

From
Palm Desert, CA
Desert Hot Springs, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Redlands, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Menifee, CA
Cathedral City, CA
Menifee, CA
Riverside, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Sugarloaf, CA
Riverside, CA
Cathedral City, CA
Temecula, CA
Cathedral City, CA
Temecula, CA
Fontana, CA
Desert Hot Springs, CA
Wildomar, CA
Grand Terrace, CA
Riverside, CA
Cathedral City, CA
Palm Desert, CA
Anza, CA
Hemet, CA
Apple Valley, CA

Cathedral City, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Hemet, CA
Coachella, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Desert Hot Springs, CA
Palm Desert, CA
Wildomar, CA
Palm Desert, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Redlands, CA
Winchester, CA
Fontana, CA
Whitewater, CA
Temecula, CA
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United States Bowling Congress

Citrus Belt USBC Association

2017 Open Tournament
Official Results
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name

All Events Scratch, Scratch, Scratch
1 Wood, Vincent R

Lewen, Jeff ), Jr
Peters, Darron M
Jones, Donald R, Jr
La Riviere, Scott B
Conover, David M

7 Owens, Douglas M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $863.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $863.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $9,464.00
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Official Results
Posted 5/10/2017

Entry

17
29
17

17
36

Score

2,037
2,032
1,910
1,868
1,858
1,849
1,840

Prize

$275.00
$190.00
$148.00
$106.00
$73.00
$46.00
$25.00

From

Temecula, CA
Corona, CA
Temecula, CA
Yucca Valley, CA
Temecula, CA
Rancho Mirage, CA
Whitewater, CA
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