



2017 Open Tournament Official Results Sorted by Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
Team, T	eam, Handicapped				
1	High Desert #10	40	2,801	\$780.00	Apple Valley, CA
2	No Half Steppin	30	2,799	\$390.00	Cathedral City, CA
3	Yucca Bowlers	4	2,768	\$282.00	Yucca Valley, CA
4	St. Thomas Quads	2	2,736	\$244.00	Riverside, CA
5	Cal Dreamers 4	31	2,735	\$211.00	Wildomar, CA
6	Buzzed Just Because	49	2,721	\$178.00	Apple Valley, CA
7	Del-Rosa Jr's + 40 Years	9	2,710	\$145.00	Whitewater, CA
8	Maybe Next Time	7	2,658	\$113.00	Palm Desert, CA
9	Big Bear	13	2,655	\$80.00	Sugarloaf, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,423.00 Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,423.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

1	Reyes-Coad, Rosy / Miller, Matthew A	57	1,427	\$520.00	Cathedral City, CA
2	Carreon, Rafunzel F / Odom, Tony N	30	1,412	\$260.00	Cathedral City, CA
3	Peoples, Angela M / Carreon, Rodelle C	30	1,404	\$149.00	Cathedral City, CA
4	Mc Givern, Melissa F / Lake, Neil A	28	1,400	\$131.00	29 Palms, CA
5	Adams, Robert W / Baker, Michael J	4	1,399	\$125.00	Yucca Valley, CA
6	Brown, Paul M / Arrieta, Gilbert, Jr	5	1,394	\$118.00	Desert Hot Springs, CA
7	Hampton, Kelli A / Hampton, De Brady E	18	1,386	\$111.00	Menifee, CA
8	Dell, Sharron A / Simons, Don M	34	1,377	\$101.50	Wildomar, CA
8	Krueger, Bruce D / Owens, Douglas M	9	1,377	\$101.50	Whitewater, CA
10	Chennault, Jessica A / Swaim, Jason	38	1,369	\$92.00	Hemet, CA
11	Peters, Ronald J / Nunally, Merrill L	21	1,366	\$85.00	Riverside, CA
12	Worthington, Newton E / Surack, Bob R	13	1,365	\$79.00	Sugarloaf, CA
13	Pulsipher, Didi R / Pulsipher, Mike R	38	1,364	\$72.00	Hemet, CA
14	De Maio, Kenneth L / Covey, Curtis W	9	1,360	\$66.00	Whitewater, CA
15	Radoc, Rick L / Radoc, Rainier A	35	1,355	\$56.00	Winchester, CA
15	Baker, Phil J / Jones, Donald R, Jr	4	1,355	\$56.00	Yucca Valley, CA
17	Longoria, Josephine D / Chovanec, Barbara "BJ" J	3	1,354	\$45.50	Palm Desert, CA
18	Odra, Ken H / Tantlinger, Scott F	48	1,353	\$40.00	Anza, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,208.50 Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,208.50

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

1	Carreon, Rafunzel F	30	832	\$300.00	Cathedral City, CA
2	Wood, Vincent R	17	790	\$150.00	Temecula, CA
3	Carreon, Rodelle C	30	788	\$130.00	Cathedral City, CA
4	Duncan, Ashley	43	771	\$115.00	Apple Valley, CA
5	Reyes-Coad, Rosy	56	763	\$105.00	Coachella, CA
6	Jones, Donald R, Jr	4	751	\$95.00	Yucca Valley, CA
7	Beets, Dennis M	13	748	\$87.00	Sugarloaf, CA
8	Pulsipher, Didi R	38	745	\$81.00	Hemet, CA
9	Tobey, Gloria H	31	733	\$74.00	Wildomar, CA
10	Lash, Steve M	7	732	\$70.00	Palm Desert, CA
11	Odom, Tony N	30	728	\$65.00	Cathedral City, CA





2017 Open Tournament Official Results Sorted by Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
12	Troupe, Bruce	46	724	\$62.00	Palm Desert, CA
13	Brown, Paul M	5	723	\$57.50	Desert Hot Springs, CA
13	Tyerman, Craig A, Sr	20	723	\$57.50	Yucca Valley, CA
15	Stebbins, Thomas	27	720	\$54.00	Redlands, CA
16	Snyder, Curt L	20	719	\$52.00	Yucca Valley, CA
17	Hampton, De Brady E	18	717	\$49.00	Menifee, CA
18	Vista, Johnny A	12	712	\$47.00	Cathedral City, CA
19	Hampton, Kelli A	18	711	\$44.50	Menifee, CA
19	Edwards, Earline	10	711	\$44.50	Riverside, CA
21	Hester, Mike R	49	710	\$42.00	Apple Valley, CA
22	Sims, Steven A	13	702	\$40.00	Sugarloaf, CA
23	Hinshaw, James	19	700	\$39.00	Riverside, CA
24	Sutton, Bobby	11	699	\$38.00	Cathedral City, CA
25	Bow, Luke	16	697	\$36.00	Temecula, CA
26	Peoples, Angela M	30	696	\$35.00	Cathedral City, CA
27	Peters, Darron M	17	694	\$33.00	Temecula, CA
28	Napue, Ronald	23	693	\$31.00	Fontana, CA
29	Sewell, Wanda R	5	692	\$30.00	Desert Hot Springs, CA
30	Nguyen, Kymberli P	31	689	\$28.50	Wildomar, CA
31	Egeland, Jeff A	8	688	\$27.50	Grand Terrace, CA
32	Baswell, Monty G	19	687	\$26.50	Riverside, CA
33	Dickerson, Michael R	57	683	\$23.50	Cathedral City, CA
33	Campellone, Bonna L	3	683	\$23.50	Palm Desert, CA
33	Odra, Ken H	48	683	\$23.50	Anza, CA
36	Pulsipher, Mike R	38	681	\$9.75	Hemet, CA
36	Melucci, Joe C, Sr	40	681	\$9.75	Apple Valley, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,236.50 Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,236.50

All Events Handicap, All Events, Handicapped

	its Handicap, An Events, Handicapped				
1	Carreon, Rafunzel F	30	2,300	\$350.00	Cathedral City, CA
2	Jones, Donald R, Jr	4	2,234	\$180.00	Yucca Valley, CA
3	Pulsipher, Didi R	38	2,177	\$171.00	Hemet, CA
4	Dickerson, Michael R	56	2,151	\$157.00	Coachella, CA
5	Duncan, Ashley	43	2,139	\$144.00	Apple Valley, CA
6	Brown, Paul M	5	2,112	\$130.00	Desert Hot Springs, CA
7	Peoples, Angela M	7	2,102	\$117.00	Palm Desert, CA
8	Tobey, Gloria H	31	2,101	\$103.00	Wildomar, CA
9	Longoria, Josephine D	3	2,097	\$91.00	Palm Desert, CA
10	Snyder, Curt L	20	2,070	\$79.00	Yucca Valley, CA
11	Stebbins, Thomas	27	2,064	\$65.00	Redlands, CA
12	Radoc, Rick L	35	2,049	\$54.00	Winchester, CA
13	Smith, Harry L	26	2,048	\$42.00	Fontana, CA
14	Krueger, Bruce D	9	2,040	\$30.00	Whitewater, CA
15	Wood, Vincent R	17	2,037	\$20.00	Temecula, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,733.00 Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,733.00





2017 Open Tournament Official Results Sorted by Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From		
All Events Scratch, Scratch							
1	Wood, Vincent R	17	2,037	\$275.00	Temecula, CA		
2	Lewen, Jeff J, Jr	29	2,032	\$190.00	Corona, CA		
3	Peters, Darron M	17	1,910	\$148.00	Temecula, CA		
4	Jones, Donald R, Jr	4	1,868	\$106.00	Yucca Valley, CA		
5	La Riviere, Scott B	17	1,858	\$73.00	Temecula, CA		
6	Conover, David M	36	1,849	\$46.00	Rancho Mirage, CA		
7	Owens, Douglas M	9	1,840	\$25.00	Whitewater, CA		

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$863.00 Total prizes awarded in this event: \$863.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$9,464.00